March 30, 2026, unless this Agreement is terminated and/or otherwise cancelled 
prior to that time. 

2. Section 4. Compensation of the Agreement is amended to read:   

4. Compensation. District agrees to pay the Consultant for services satisfactorily 
rendered pursuant to this Agreement a total fee not-to-exceed Thirty-One 
Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Dollars and 00/100 ($31,350.00). This fee is a 
total of the June 18, 2025 Agreement in the amount of $19,000.00, and this 
Amendment #1 in the amount of $12,350.00. District shall pay Consultant according 
to the following terms and conditions: 

4.1. Payment for the Work shall be made for all undisputed amounts based